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Nome do Fuincionario

Alexander da Re Poggetti
Alexandre Rocha Valadares
Ana Paula Fontoura Marona
Bruno Domeles Teixeira
Carmen Beatriz Silva dos Santos
Cristiano Menger dos Santos
Diego Dias Roloff

Eduardo Caldarelli Farias
Eduardo da Silva Souza

Filipe de Freitas da Silva

Jose Eduardo Bueno de Oliveira
Jose Maria Henrique Ruiz Zart
Luiz Carlos Menna Barreto Neto
Marcelo Weiblen dos Santos
Mario Luis Cardoso

Matheus Vianei de Freitas
Otavio Tonello

Paulo Leandro Froehlich

Pedro Webber Neto

Rubem Ventura

Samuel Luz Schultz

Vinicius de Souza Dutra

Wandernei Klein Junior

Total do(a) Fund Munic de Tecnol
Total do(a) Fund Munic de Tecnol

Fund Munic de Tecnologia da Informacao
3483 Fund Munic de Tecnol

Fund.Canoas Tecnologia

Matricula Cargo Remun.Bruta Desc.Refeigdes Desc.INSS
74 Analista Infraest Tl 9.417,48 12,47 751,97
87 Diretor de Redes e T 9.664,63 12,47 751,97
85 Chefe de Gabinete 9.664,63 12,47 751,97
53 Tecnico Infraest de 5.505,62 12,47 738,96
93 Assessor Administrat 7.220,33 12,47 751,97
89 Diretor de Produgéo, 9.664,63 12,47 751,97
43 Analista de Processo 9.417,48 12,47 751,97
88 Diretor de Projetos, 9.664,63 12,47 751,97
63 Tecnico de Desenvolv 5.505,62 12,47 622,06
61 Tecnico de Desenvolv 5.505,62 12,47 622,06
86 Diretor Presidente 16.554,26 12,47 751,97
67 Tec Administraca 4.056,76 12,47 501,28
77 Tecnico de Desenvolv 5.505,62 12,47 622,06
62 Analista Infraest Tl 9.664,63 12,47 751,97
92 Superintendente Exec 16.554,26 12,47 751,97
80 Tecnico de Desenvolv 5.505,62 12,47 622,06
90 Asses Juridico 7.220,33 12,47 751,97
42 Analista Infraest Tl 9.417,48 12,47 751,97
73 Analista de Processo 9.417,48 12,47 751,97
79 Tecnico Infraest de 5.505,62 12,47 738,96
37 Tecnico Infraest de 5.505,62 12,47 751,97
56 Analista Infraest Tl 9.417,48 12,47 751,97
55 Tecnico de Desenvolv 5.505,62 12,47 622,06
N° Contr.:23 191.061,45 286,81 16.369,05
N° Contr.: 23 191.061,45 286,81 16.369,05

Desc.IRF
1.565,62

1.581,62
1.477,34
261,50
909,43
1.477,34
1.591,34
1.581,62
473,61
473,61
3.476,26
11,00
421,48
1.057,80
2.813,34
473,61
909,43
1.766,63
1.126,29
671,10
148,82
2.374,41
161,44
26.804,64

26.804,64

23/03/2022 11:21

RHPR1870/3484
Liquido Previdéncia
7.087,42 2.428,95
7.318,57 2.029,57
7.422,85 2.029,57
4.492,69 1.331,53
5.546,46 1.516,27
7.422,85 2.029,57
7.061,70 2.037,00
7.318,57 2.029,57
4.397,48 1.156,18
4.397,48 1.156,18
12.313,56 3.476,39
3.532,01 975,00
4.449,61 1.156,18
7.842,39 2.614,34
12.976,48 3.336,49
4.397,48 1.156,18
5.546,46 1.516,27
6.886,41 2.170,85
7.526,75 2.087,53
4.083,09 1.331,53
4.592,36 1.553,35
6.278,63 2.634,98
4.709,65 1.156,18
147.600,95 42.909,66
147.600,95 42.909,66

FGTS
925,31

773,17
773,17
507,25
577,62
773,17
776,00
773,17
440,44
440,44

1.324,34
371,42
440,44
995,93

1.271,04
440,44
577,62
826,99
795,24
507,25
591,75

1.003,80
440,44

16.346,44

16.346,44
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